3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2022-09-19
22:03:15

2 2022-09-17
02:33:36

3 2022-08-26
22:20:37

BITCOIN

1EST4kwUF8KHJehTTevpYiTé3shtjCzenS

0.01541405 BTC&
971.94 USD

0.01541405 BTC&
971.94 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

55dee4acc2b3be97d4dab? - 0.00602246 BTC &

866e4490a9836c9ea59c3b 118.05 USD

3efd23935ch76f7a3691

754f16930c5c0715662124 + 0.00602246 BTC &

8blche3l1ldelb5f665c2aef 119.75 USD
23244FTb702F82bbh61879

50935c71f4cba27e0c5455 - 0.00310353 BTC &
54a7a6e31a%9ele704c9174 63.97 USD
0a8f7e3d61cOcBe9bb34
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1EST4kwUF8KHJehTTevpYiT63shtjCzenS
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/55dee4acc2b3be97d4dab9866e4490a9836c9ea59c3b3efd23935cb76f7a3691
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/55dee4acc2b3be97d4dab9866e4490a9836c9ea59c3b3efd23935cb76f7a3691
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/55dee4acc2b3be97d4dab9866e4490a9836c9ea59c3b3efd23935cb76f7a3691
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/754f16930c5c07156621248b1cbe31de1b5f665c2aef23244fb702f82bb61879
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/754f16930c5c07156621248b1cbe31de1b5f665c2aef23244fb702f82bb61879
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/754f16930c5c07156621248b1cbe31de1b5f665c2aef23244fb702f82bb61879
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/50935c71f4cba27e0c545554a7a6e31a9e1e704c91740a8f7e3d61c0c0e9bb34
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/50935c71f4cba27e0c545554a7a6e31a9e1e704c91740a8f7e3d61c0c0e9bb34
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/50935c71f4cba27e0c545554a7a6e31a9e1e704c91740a8f7e3d61c0c0e9bb34

Date & time

2022-08-26
10:52:51

2022-08-25
16:29:22

2022-08-19
10:59:07

2022-08-03
22:04:23

2022-08-03
21:45:27

Transaction Id

6200f7255eac7d5dd82478

821753269a184487df5al19

£75dd0612581677d402d

6al41aa3187e22d5f4d088

1e99680df22465b3cle4sa

8e059008fa421d7abédbs

dec4h9f6202d711e7d8165

8c5755aa24b06e534327fd

296e386450afthec47dee

8ah19771b33c4714a2f093

4cd4ac72b4fd9fda700f818

db6fdlbef847f0fab26f

95db4afebb422563b5ac954

1b0dadaef82bd9fbf45el8

2¥62035ddf11ec8%e42c

Amount

+ 0.00310353
65.76 USD

- 0.00305908
65.60 USD

+ 0.00305908
65.67 USD

- 0.00322898
74.04 USD

+ 0.00322898
74.04 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6200f7255eac7d5dd82478821753269a184487df5a19f75dd0612581677d402d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6200f7255eac7d5dd82478821753269a184487df5a19f75dd0612581677d402d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6200f7255eac7d5dd82478821753269a184487df5a19f75dd0612581677d402d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6a141aa3187e22d5f4d0881e99680df22465b3c1e45a8e059008fa421d7a6db5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6a141aa3187e22d5f4d0881e99680df22465b3c1e45a8e059008fa421d7a6db5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6a141aa3187e22d5f4d0881e99680df22465b3c1e45a8e059008fa421d7a6db5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dec4b9f6202d711e7d81658c5755aa24b06e534327fd296e386450afbec47dee
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dec4b9f6202d711e7d81658c5755aa24b06e534327fd296e386450afbec47dee
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dec4b9f6202d711e7d81658c5755aa24b06e534327fd296e386450afbec47dee
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8ab19771b33c4714a2f0934cd4c72b4fd9fda700f818db6fd1bef847f0fa626f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8ab19771b33c4714a2f0934cd4c72b4fd9fda700f818db6fd1bef847f0fa626f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8ab19771b33c4714a2f0934cd4c72b4fd9fda700f818db6fd1bef847f0fa626f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/95db4febb422563b5ac9541b0dadaef82bd9fbf45e182f62035ddf11ec89e42c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/95db4febb422563b5ac9541b0dadaef82bd9fbf45e182f62035ddf11ec89e42c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/95db4febb422563b5ac9541b0dadaef82bd9fbf45e182f62035ddf11ec89e42c

